

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - PMUSY Grandhi					
chock To Dhyaiya (MMUSY-SC)					
Agency - Sri Rakesh Kumar Rai					
Ag. No - 87 SBD / 2020-21					
Ag. No -					
D.O.S - 26/12/2020					
D.O.C - 25/12/2021					
Further medium - Nil					
R. M. M. 22/05/2023 9.2					
Abstract of cost					
1) setting out work					
Bench Mark P.M. R					
& W					
Qty = 2.00 No vide TMB P.M. R					
@ RS 3944.37 = 7888.74					
2) const. of Reference					
Pillar - do -					
Qty = 8.0 Nos vide TMB P.M. R					
@ RS 1815.07 RS = 14521.20					
3) clearing and grubbing					
Road land - do -					
Qty = 0.605 hrs. vide TMB P.M. R					
@ RS 52966.72 = 32045.20					
RS = 54454.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9) P.V. and applying Bitum coat with em (SS-1)					
Qty = 6643.11 m ² vide T.M.B. P.M.D.					
@ RS 14.76/m ² RS = 286916.20					
10) P.V. and applying Tack coat with bitum em - do - (RS-1)					
Qty = 6643.11 m ² T.M.B. P.M.D.					
@ RS 14.76 RS = 98052.00					
11) P.V. laying or rolling of M.S.S-20					
Qty = 6643.11 m ² vide T.M.B. P.M.D.					
@ RS 206.85 = 1374127.00					
12) Laying of emulsion P.C.C M30 - do -					
Qty = 110.16 m ² vide T.M.B. P.M.D.					
@ RS 6861.32 RS = 755843.00					
13) Laying brick rolling w - do -					
Qty = 90 m ² vide T.M.B. P.M.D.					
@ 479.79/m ² RS = 43181.10					
14) R.C.C M15 ordinate K.M					
Qty = 3.00 MD vide T.M.B. P.M.D.					
@ 2234.60 = 6704.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/16) R.C.C. M15 200 mm post (pre cast)					
Qty = 8.0 Nos vide TMB P.No 46					
@ RS 608.93					RS = 4871.20
16/17) P/V and fixing typical masonry information & maintenance board					
Qty = 3.0 No vide TMB P.No 46					
@ RS 9539.07					RS = 28617.20
17/18) P/V and fixing of retro reflect infra sign 600 mm square bringer					
Qty = 8.0 No vide TMB P.No 46					
@ RS 3619.01					RS = 28952.20
18/19) P/V and fixing retro reflect infra 600 mm side circle					
Qty = 600 No vide TMB P.No 46					
@ RS 4631.28					RS = 27788.20
19/20) P/V and fixing retro reflect information 600 x 450 mm					
Qty = 4.00 Nos vide TMB P.No 46					
@ RS 4527.66					RS = 18111.20
					82207.4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20/21) R.C. MIS boundary pillar	—	do	—	—	
Qty = 20 ccm v.t.m.b. P _{no} -47					
@ RS 567.81					RS = 11356.20
21/22) Planting of tree of the type Muntien one year					
Qty = 155 ccm v.t.m.b. P _{no} -47					
@ RS 849.39					RS = 130570.25
22/23) Road Marking with hot applied thermo plastic					
— do —					
Qty = 381.663 m ³ vide TMB P _{no} -47					
@ RS 721.30					RS = 275188.20
23/24) E/w in excavation for S.W.					
Qty = 130.663 m ³ vide TMB P _{no} -47					
@ RS 279.09					RS = 36467.20
24/25) Type B (beach) beddery - laying					
Qty = 14.116 m ³ v.t.m.b. P _{no} -47					
@ RS 492.82					RS = 6957.20
25/26) P.V. R.C. MIS open					
— do —					
Qty = 11.844 m ³ vide TMB P _{no} -47					
@ RS 5403.48					RS = 63999.20
26/27) H/w in brick Masonry work in C.M. (1:4)					
Qty = 109.009 m ³ v.t.m.b. P _{no} -47					
@ RS 5815.51					RS = 633943.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27) P/V and laying hyman 28) Pipe NP-3 600mm					
Qty = 30 M V.T.M. B P.No. 78					
@ RS 2634.8 RS = 79045200					
28) P/V and laying pipe NP-3 (1000 mm dia)					
Qty = 15 M vide TMD P.No. 48					
@ RS 3678.92 RS = 5518420					
29) plastering with c.m. 30) (1:4)					
Qty = 116.138 m ² V.T.M. P.No. 48					
@ RS 170.64 RS = 1981820					
30) Painting of culvert					
surface - do -					
Qty = 116.138 m ² V.T.M. B P.No. 48					
@ RS 139.83 = 16240200					
RS = 954949820					
Add. for W.S.T 12% = 114594020					
Add for L.C 1% = 95495200					
Add for S.F (+1) 14402820					
RS = 1093496120					
As per Add. below (-)					
13.56 (148278120					
945218020					
ded. Previous b/M 7586174200					
RS = 186600620					

Permit
22/05/2023
J.E.

Continuation

24/5/23